
Team Schedule
Boys Middle School Wrestling
12/1/2019 to 2/8/2020

Barberton MS
477 4th Street NW
Barberton, OH 44203

School Phone:
Fax:

Wrestling
Boys Middle School

Place Time
Saturday 12/07/19 Northwest HS - Canal Fulton (Northwest

Invitational)
Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 12/11/19 *North Royalton Middle School (w/ Brecksville
MS )

Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 12/18/19 *Wadsworth Middle School (w/ Wadsworth B) Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 12/21/19 TBA (@ River Valley Invite) Away 9:00 AM

Saturday 12/28/19 TBA (@ Loudonville Invitational ) Away 9:00 AM

Saturday 01/04/20 TBA (@ Lake Invitational) Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 01/08/20 *Revere Middle School (w/ Copley MS &
Highland MS)

Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 01/15/20 *Revere Middle School Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 01/18/20 TBA (@ West Holmes Invitational) Away 10:00 AM

Wednesday 01/29/20 Stanton Middle School (w Ravenna MS) Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 02/01/20 TBA (@ Berea-Midpark Invite) Away 9:30 AM

MS Faculty Manager Athletic Director

Jordan Hardwick
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